Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
Product-Info\HRFR\8-Sales\HRFR Hosereel Datasheet Issue: A  16/11/16  Page 1
High Pressure Hose Reels
Liquip offer two types of High Pressure Hose Reels - The FR and HR Series.
The FR series are a manual rewind and the HR series are a hydraulic rewind. Both
are suitable for petroleum products and are available in different sizes.
The hose reels have robust construction – stiffened cheek plates, extremely sturdy

• Optional anti-rotation lock to prevent hose unravelling.
Key Features
Ordering Information
Technical Information
Pressure tested & rating Up to 2,100 kPa
Periodic Service Quarterly grease plummer block bearing
Mounting 4 x M10 Bolts
Variants Can suit 25mm (1”), 32mm (1¼”) & 38mm (1½“)
diameter hoses
Rewind Mechanism HR Series - Hydraulic
FR Series - Manual
Drum widths 300mm (12”), 400mm (18”) or 600mm (24”)
NOTE: Contact Liquip for a flange/manifold and seal retrofit kit for replacing existing hose reels.
HR SERIES
Hydraulic Rewind
FR SERIES
Manual Rewind
Options Available (Contact Liquip for further details)
Gooseneck
• R12-11: 1½” Mild Steel.
• R12-11NP: 1½” Nickel Plated.
• R12-11-32NP: 1¼” Nickel Plated.
Motor
• LIQ5411: HYD MOTOR (WP & LPG DISP PUMP).
• LIQ5473: HYD MOTOR CHARLYNN 185CC.
• LIQ1295: HYD MOTOR DANFOSS (HOSEREEL).
Example - FR 12 HP2 M M
Rewind Mechanism Width (drum) High Pressure Frame Gooseneck
FR (Manual)
HR (Hydraulic)
12
18
24
HP2 M -Mild Steel
G - Galvanised
NP - Nickel Plated (Aviation)
M - 1½” Mild Steel
LPG - 1” High Pressure
LPG32 - 1¼” High Pressure
NP - 1½” Nickel Plated
NP32 - 1¼” Nickel Plated
• R12-11-LPG: 1” LPG.
• R12-11-LPG32: 1¼” LPG.
Product-Info\HRFR\8-Sales\HRFR Hosereel Datasheet   Issue: A   16/11/16   Page 2
THIS IS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF LIQUIP